	MENT #	P95000	071069			Sep 17, 20 Secretar	<b>y 01 State</b> 020 027 ***150.00
Entity Nam JSSBAL	ie J <b>M FAMILY HC</b>	DLDINGS, INC.	G			09-17-2003 900	020 027 ***150.00
ncipal Plac 500 NE 36T ITE 21 E ENTURA FL			Mailing Address 19500 NE 36TH CT SUITE 21 E AVENTURA FL 33180			ANNA ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA	n artik tarak kaika aktor aktor tatika
Principal P	lace of Business	· · · · · ·	US 3. Mailing Address	· · · ·	II		
177 Suite, Apt. 4200	#, etc.	MYNE BLVD	<u>17701 BISC</u> Suite, Apt. #, etc. 200	AYNÉ BLI	10	CHECK HERE IF MA	AKING CHANGES
City & State		FL	City& State Aventura	<u> </u>	<b>4.</b> FEI Nu	mber 65-0611361	Applied For Not Applica
	231 10 Coun	try ilsA	Zip 33160	Country	5. Certific	ate of Status Desired	\$8 75 Additional
	6. Name and Ad	dress of Current Re	egistered Agent		7. Name a	and Address of New Regist	
9500 TU 21 E	rz, jay d Rnberry way			Street Addr	Chwartz ess (P.O. Box Nur 7701 B1.	nper is Not Acceptable)	10 #ZOD
VENTUR	A FL 33180			City A	ventura.		FL Zip Code 316
bo abova	named entity submit	e this statement for t	he purpose of changing its			both in the State of Florida	( am familiar with and acce
he obligat	named entity submit ions of registered ag Signature, typed or printed r	ent A	-n2		gistered agent, or	both, in the State of Florida.	I am familiar with, and acce
he obligat NATURE - <b>Fi</b> After Sej	ions of registered ag	ent name of registered agent and IS \$550.00 Fee will be \$750.0	0 title if applicable. (NOTE	registered office or reg	gistered agent, or		DATE ,
he obligat NATURE . Fi After Sej	Signature, typed or printed of ILE NOW!!! FEE ptember 10, 2003 I & Payable to Florid	ent name of registered agent and IS \$550.00 Fee will be \$750.0	0 State	Registered Agent signature re	gistered agent, or aquired when reinstating 9. ADDITIO	Election Campaign Financin Trust Fund Contribution.	DATE 19 \$5.00 May B Added to Fees S AND DIRECTORS IN 11
he obligat NATURE . Fi After Sej ke Check	Signature, typed or printed in Signature, typed or printed in ILE NOW !!! FEE ptember 10, 2003	ent name of registered agent and IS \$550.00 Fee will be \$750.0 a Department of S OFFICERS AND DI ELYN RY WAY # 21E	i ute il applicable. (NOTE	Registered Agent signature re	aquired when reinstating ADDITION	Election Campaign Financin Trust Fund Contribution. NS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS NUSSBAUM BISCAYNE BI	DATE 19 \$5.00 May B Added to Fees S AND DIRECTORS IN 11 10 Change □ Addi
Final Address	D NUSSBAUM, EVE 19500 TURNBER ADVENTURA FL D LEONI, RENE 19500 TURNBER	ent Is \$550.00 Fee will be \$750.0 a Department of S OFFICERS AND DI ELYN RY WAY # 21E 33180	0 State	Registered Agent signature re <b>11.</b> TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	applied agent, or applied when reinstating ADDITION EVELYA 17701 AUENTU RENE L 17703	Election Campaign Financin Trust Fund Contribution. NS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS NUSSBAUM BISCAYNE BL LEON I DISCAYNE BL	DATE Ing \$5.00 May B Added to Fees S AND DIRECTORS IN 11 Change △ Addi Add Add Added to Fees Added to
F ADDRESS ST-ZIP T ADDRESS T ADDRESS	D NUSSBAUM, EVE 19500 TURNBER ADVENTURA FL D LEONI, RENE 19500 TURNBER ADVENTURA FL D SCHWARTZ, FRE 19500 TURNBER	ent harne of registered agent and IS \$550.00 Fee will be \$750.0 a Department of S OFFICERS AND DI CLYN RY WAY # 21E 33180 EDELLE RY WAY # 21E RY WAY # 21E	C Life if applicable. (NOTE C	II.         TILE         NAME         STREET ADDRESS         CITY-ST-ZIP         TITLE         NAME         STREET ADDRESS	aquired when reinstating aquired when reinstating ADDITION EVELYA 17701 AUENTU REAR 17701 BUENTU AUENTU	Election Campaign Financin Trust Fund Contribution. NS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS NUSSBAUM BISCAYNE BL CA FL 3316 NSCAYNE BL OISCAYNE BL A FL 3316	DATE Ing \$5.00 May B Added to Fees S AND DIRECTORS IN 11 Change Addi Add Add Add Add Add Add Add
Final Address St-Zip T ADDRESS St-Zip T ADDRESS St-Zip T ADDRESS T ADDRESS T ADDRESS	D NUSSBAUM, EVE 19500 TURNBER ADVENTURA FL D LEONI, RENE 19500 TURNBER ADVENTURA FL D LEONI, RENE 19500 TURNBER ADVENTURA FL D SCHWARTZ, FRE	ent harne of registered agent and IS \$550.00 Fee will be \$750.0 a Department of S OFFICERS AND DI CLYN RY WAY # 21E 33180 EDELLE RY WAY # 21E RY WAY # 21E	I title if applicable. (NOTE 0 State IRECTORS Delete Delete	11.         TITLE         NAME         STREET ADDRESS         CITY-ST-ZIP         TITLE         NAME         STREET ADDRESS         CITY-ST-ZIP	aquired when reinstating aquired when reinstating ADDITION EVELYA 17701 AUENTU REAR 17701 BUENTU AUENTU	Election Campaign Financin Trust Fund Contribution. NS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS NUSSBAUM BISCAYNE BL LEON I DISCAYNE BL	DATE Ing \$5.00 May B Added to Fees S AND DIRECTORS IN 11 Change Addi Add Add Add Add Add Add Add
Final Address TADDRESS ST-ZIP TADDRESS ST-ZIP	D NUSSBAUM, EVE 19500 TURNBER ADVENTURA FL D LEONI, RENE 19500 TURNBER ADVENTURA FL D SCHWARTZ, FRE 19500 TURNBER	ent harne of registered agent and IS \$550.00 Fee will be \$750.0 a Department of S OFFICERS AND DI CLYN RY WAY # 21E 33180 EDELLE RY WAY # 21E RY WAY # 21E	C Itile if applicable. (NOTE C Itile if applicable. Itile if applica	11.         TITLE         NAME         STREET ADDRESS         CITY-ST-ZIP         TITLE         NAME	aquired when reinstating aquired when reinstating ADDITION EVELYA 17701 AUENTU REAR 17701 BUENTU AUENTU	Election Campaign Financin Trust Fund Contribution. NS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS NUSSBAUM BISCAYNE BL CA FL 3316 NSCAYNE BL OISCAYNE BL A FL 3316	DATE $ \begin{array}{c} \text{Ing} \\ \text{Image Solution} \\ \text{Added to Fees} \\ \text{Added to Fees} \\ \text{Added to Fees} \\ \text{Added to Fees} \\ \text{Image Addition} \\ Image$

attachment 8048224

. . . .

## Nussbaum Family Holdings, Inc. 17701 Biscayne Blvd. #200 Aventura, FL 33160

September 15, 2003

Division of Corporations Uniform Business Report Filings PO Box 1500 Tallahassee, FL 32302=1500

RE: NUSSBAUM FAMILY HOLDINGS, INC.

DOC P 95000071069

Dear Sir or Madame,

We have only this date received the Uniform Business Report that had been sent to an old address. The new people there have been away for many months at the old address and have just informed us there was mail to be picked up. We haven't been at that address since May, 2002. We believe this qualifies for waiver of penalty of late filing because "mail had not been received by us". Enclosed is our 2003 UBR along with out check in the sum of \$150.00 which we heard on the telephone after trying to contact you.

> Very truly yours, FREDELLE SCHWARTZ

457 - UN*DE 24*58 - 404